Montacké viny
2018-09-15 Nachod

hlavni zavod Montacké viny 9 km
start ~ 13:30:00 | 2002 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 113

kategorie
MA 10
MC 1
MB 12
MA 13
MB 14
ZB 15
ZB 16
ZA 17
MB 18
ZB 19
MA 20
ZA 21
MA 22
ME 23
MA 24
MB 25
MA 26
ME 27
ZB 28
MC 29
MA 30
MA 149
MC 31
MB 32
MC 33
ME 34
MC 36
MA 35
MB 156
MA 94
ZB 37
MB 38
MA 40
MC 39
MB 41
MB 42
MB 43
MB 125
MD 44
ZB 95
ME 45
ME 46
MA 96
MA 47
ZB 48
ZA 49
MB 50
MA 51
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
ADAMEK DANIEL
ARDELT MARTIN
BALCAR JAROSLAV
BARTA DAVID
BERAN JAN
BREITROVA PETRA
BRUMLICHOVA ROMANA
BRYCHOVA EVA
BUBENICEK PETR
BUBENICKOVA SIMONA
CELBA PETR
CELBOVA LUCIE
COGER MARTIN
CULKA VACLAV
CECH DANIEL
DOMAN ML. LADISLAV
DOSTAL JAN
DOSTAL VACLAV
DOSTALOVA HANA
DROBEK JINDRICH
DUFKA VLADISLAV
DUSEK PATRIK
ELICH JIRi
FLORIAN TOMAS
GAJDOS DUSAN
GOLDBACH VACLAV
HABR JIRi
HABR MARTIN
HALA]J JAN
HANOUSEK JAKUB
HANZLOVA MARKETA
HEJNA LEOS
HOFFMAN DAVID
HOFFMAN PAVEL
HOLECEK MIREK
HOLUBAR MARTIN
HORAK MICHAL
HYNEK MARTIN
HYNEK PETR
JAKOUBKOVA KARLA
JELINEK MATE)
JIRASEK MIROSLAV
JIRASKY JAKUB
KABRT DANIEL
KABRTOVA JITKA
KOCOVA VLEKOVA HANA
KOLISKO VLADIMIR
KOSAR ROMAN
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
OCR PARDUBACI
PRIMATOR
VYSOKOV
MELICHAR CZ
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
WIKOV
DOBRANY
BUBUTEAM
BUBUTEAM
KOLA RTYNE
KOLA-RTYNE
NACHOD
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NACHOD
NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
CERNOZICE
CERNOZICE
JAMESON TEAM
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
ROCKMACHINE CYKLOMAX
LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV
NACHOD
CERVENY KOSTELEC
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
VELLA TEAM NACHOD
T) SOKOL OLESNICE
NACHOD
SABZO
SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
SKH KRALOVEHRADECKEHO KRAJE
HOFFICI
HOFFiCI
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJI
BEHEJ, MYSLI, ZVITEZ
COLAS CZ, AS.
OPOCNO
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
VETVE K DRCENI
CERNILOV
SDH PAVLISOV
YOLO BAND
SOKOL STUDNICE
MARATONSTAV UPICE
T) SOKOL ZERNOV
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
NACHOD

start list

rocnik
1999
1971
1975
1984
1983
1978
1976
1984
1980
1978
1986
1992
1994
1935
1993
1981
1986
1942
1970
1971
1991
1987
1964
1979
1973
1950
1973
1996
1977
1991
1973
1974
2002
1967
1974
1979
1975
1981
1963
1972
1942
1947
1990
1998
1971
1984
1980
1999
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MC 52
MC 53
MC 1
ZB 54
MC 55
MD 56
MC 141
MA 2
ZB 123
MC 97
MA 151
MA 57
MB 58
MA 98
MC 59
/B 60
MB 155
/B 61
MC 62
MA 63
MD 118
MC 929
MC 64
MC 66
MC 65
ZB 67
MB 68
ZB 154
ZB 124
MB 157
MB 69
MC 70
ME 119
MA 100
VA:] 71
MC 72
ZB 73
MD 74
MB 75
ZB 76
MA 77
ME 122
MB 126
MB 9
ZB 78
MA 152
MC 79
ME 80
MC 81
ZB 82
ZA 83
/B 84
MC 85
MC 86
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

KOSTELECKY VLADIMIR
KOUDELKA DRAHOMIR
KRAL JINDRICH
KRATKA ANNA
KRATKY JOSEF
KREMPA MILAN
KRTICKA MICHAL
KRUNKA KAMIL
KUBIASOVA KATERINA
KULDA JAN

KULDA JIRi
LANGENBERGER ADAM
LASTUVKA MARTIN
LINHART LUKAS
MACH JIRi
MARETHOVA ALENA
MELISiK JAN
METELKOVA TANA
MIKUSKA PAVEL
NAPRAVNIK JAKUB
NECAS JOSEF

PESEK MARTIN
POLACEK JAN
PROKOP LUBOMIR
PROKOP MICHAL
RENSKA LENKA
RENSKY MICHAL
RINGLOVA KATERINA
RYDLOVA DENISA
SEVERYN DAVID
SMOLA JOSEF
SOUCEK VLADIMIR
SPONAR JAN

STANEK ANTONIN
STEJSKALOVA JANA
STRNAD PETR
SUCHANKOVA ZDENKA
SEBELA JIRi

SIMAK JAN
SIMAKOVA KLARA
SIMEK PETR

SMiDA OLDRICH
SPLICHAL JAN
SRUTEK DAVID
STERNEROVA HANA
TICHY ALES

TOUC PETR

TUCNY JAN

UHER JURA)
UHEROVA JANA
UMLAUFOVA EMA
VACKOVA HANA
VANEK JOSEF
VASICEK MARTIN
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

VELLA TEAM NACHOD
MEIXNER CONSULTING
AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
PIVOVAR PRIMATOR

T) ZDARKY

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
TYCKA A KULICKA

T) SOKOL OLESNICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
CYKLO TONY

SK NOVA© MA>STO NAD METUJA-
SNEZNE

CESKA SKALICE

SKILAUF TEAM

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SLAVO) BABI

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
MARATONSTAV
NACHOD

NACHOD

Z HECU

PORICi ORLI

NACHOD

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
MEZIMESTI

BKN

JAROMER

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SOKOL LHOTA CERVENY KOSTELEC
TESLA BRNO

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi - SPY
IVT NACHOD

KSM HRADEK

CESKA SKALICE

FENIX SPORT BLANSKO
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
CERVENY KOSTELEC
MARATONSTAV UPICE
SOKOL VALTERICE

BKL MACHOV

HRADEC KRALOVE

SKP JUDO NACHOD

SK SKALKA - PODBREZI{
MK PARDUBICE
PRIBYSLAV 5

PRIBYSLAV

NACHOD

T) SOKOL STARKOC

T) SOKOL KARATE NACHOD
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

1970
1971
1973
1969
1965
1963
1973
1986
1978
1973
2002
1985
1980
1989
1966
1972
1974
1972
1964
1987
1958
1967
1968
1973
1973
1980
1979
1980
1982
1981
1980
1973
1950
2002
1977
1964
1963
1958
1983
1983
1991
1948
1983
1980
1963
1994
1973
1947
1973
1972
1997
1956
1965
1971
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MC 87
MC 153
ZA 88
MA 3
ZB 89
ME 20
MB 120
ZA 91
ZB 92
MA 93
ZA 117
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

VIT PAVEL

VITEK MIROSLAV
VITKOVA VERONIKA
VLCEK MILAN
VLCKOVA IVETA
VOREL MILAN
WIESNER RADEK
ZEISKOVA MARKETA
ZELENKOVA JANA
ZiTKO JAKUB
ZiTKOVA RADKA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

VELLA TEAM NACHOD
VENCL TYM USTi NAD ORLICI
SDH NAHORANY

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK BABICE / RAB

SLATINANY

BADUNA TEAM

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SOKOL ZERNOV

LEVY STUPATKO

RUN4RUN

1971
1972
1989
1989
1983
1940
1980
1998
1981
1995
1988
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